
























Timestamp Name Semester Department College College Roll Number Phone Number Email
8/16/2024 18:56:58 Sneha Saha 2nd semester English honours Maharaja mahindra chandra college 112 9875308441 snehasaha331@gmail.com 
8/16/2024 19:01:00 Suhani Roychowdhury 2 English Honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-154 9674490179 suhaniroychowdhury8@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:05:39 Bipasha mondal 5th History Maharaja manindra chandra collage 249 9043638438 Bipasha8438@ gmail. Com
8/16/2024 19:06:17 Aditi Chowdhury 2 Art's General Maharaja Monindro Chandra college A-602 6289182723 aditichowdhury242@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:07:58 Gulishtan Quamar 2nd Bioscience Mahraja Manindra Chandra College S-602 9748143606 Gulishtanquamar1233@gmail.com 
8/16/2024 19:10:49 Puja Kumari Shaw 2nd semester Hindi Maharaja mannindra Chandra collage 904 9123396640 Pinkisahw@359gamil 
8/16/2024 19:11:36 Sharanya Ghosh Sem 2 English Honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 154 7449359380 sharanyaghosh175@gmail.com 
8/16/2024 19:13:02 Kanishka burman 2nd Political science honours Maharaja manindra chandra College 441 8334956257 kanishkaburman07@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:13:09 Neha Parveen 2 English Maharaja Manindra College 177 6291150251 nhaparveen@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:13:36 Sradha Pandey 4 Journalism (JORA) Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 849 8240976671 sradhap201@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:17:30 Gousiya Khatoon 2nd English Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-158 8372826436 Gousiyakhatoon342@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:18:00 Smritikana pandit 6 semester English honours department Maharaja manindra Chandra college 104 8584807079 smritikanapandit2021@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:18:04 Nabanita Mondal 2nd Chemistry Maharaja Manindra Chandra college S-127 9002674733 nabanitam09@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:19:51 Swarnali Tiwari Second Journalism and mass communication Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A 861 9830986343 swarnalitiwari4@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:20:14 Laxmi Singh 2nd Semester Chemistry Honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 128 7439214543 singhlaxmi3910@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:21:48 Sudipa Gayen 2nd History Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 232 9903713734 gayensudipa4@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:24:50 Debarati Chakraborty 2nd History Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-228 7439932920 debarati348@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:26:30 Sampurna Bakuli 2nd semester History Maharaja Manindra Chandra college A-239 8777273446 bakulisampurna@gmail.com 
8/16/2024 19:36:00 Rabita kanrar 4 History honours Maharaja manindra chandra college 212 9339428995 rabitakanrar@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:44:08 Nandita Sikder 2nd semester History Department Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 219 7439317665 nanditasikder125@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:44:20 Annesha Sil 2nd English Maharaja Manindra Chandra college 125 6290215568 anneshasil2005@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:46:00 Sabana yeasmin Second Bengali honours Maharaja maninder Chandra college A02 8910148737 sabanayeasmin650@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:47:02 Mriduta Biswas 2 English Hons maharaja Manindra Chandara 168 7980827120 mridutabiswas@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:50:48 Trisha Sutradhar 2nd Ba general Maharaja manindra Chandra college 502 7980254026 sutradhartrisha011@gmail.com
8/16/2024 19:53:49 Diya Biswas 2nd English honours Maharaja manindra Chandra college A128 6289113686 diyab91489@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:01:13 Payel Das 2nd BA General Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 506 8902432950 das614454@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:04:37 Shila Mondal 2 General Maharaja Manindra Chandra college 530 9875474894 shilamondal5544@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:12:44 Sandhya kumari 2semester Hindi Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A 915 6291072016 Sandhyaakumari2005@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:12:52 Jayanti Roy 2nd BA GENERAL Maharaja Mahindra Chandra College A-626 7980826451 nroy71824@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:35:43 Sneha Biswas 2nd Semester Bsc Hons (Computer Science)Maharaja Manindra Chandra college S-402 7439547372 snehabiswas809@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:36:31 Tiyasha Mondal 2nd Political science honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 449 8100176309 mondaltiyasha73@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:38:10 Sharmistha Das 4 Physics honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra collegeS-08 6289616569 daharmistha123@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:38:31 Sukanya Das 2 B.A General Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-603 8100419471 20dassukanya25@gmail.com
8/16/2024 20:56:01 Antara Paul 6th English Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 117 8336027771 antarapaul318@gmail.com
8/16/2024 21:02:15 Soumita Pal Second semester English honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 135 9330635449 soumitapal118@gmail.com
8/16/2024 21:12:45 Suchismita Roy 2 English Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-129 7044787886 roysuchismita82@gmail.com
8/16/2024 21:16:51 Sneha biswas 2nd B.A general Maharaja manindra Chandra college A-701 8240779649 biswassneha138@gmail.com
8/16/2024 21:21:57 Priyanka halder 2nd B. A General Maharaja manindra chandra collegeA-770 9123752037 Princesamadder60@gmail.com
8/16/2024 21:22:41 Tulip Saha Semester 2 English Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-130 8697177814 tulipsaha05@gmail 
8/16/2024 21:42:27 Sampa sen 2nd bengali honors maharaja manindra chandra college 33 7449468060 dustusen2720@gmail.com
8/16/2024 21:49:11 Nilanjana Paul 2 BA GENERAL MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 579 8336013345 rimpap718@gmail.com
8/16/2024 22:18:20 Purabi Das Second semester BA.ganral Maharaja Manindra chandra college A-693 9674142964 Purabidas348@gmail.com
8/16/2024 22:46:14 Ahona Sarkar 2ed B.A General   Maharaja Manindra Chandra CollegeA-521 8240744516 ahonasarkar79@gmail.com
8/16/2024 23:06:30 Mahek Tiwari 1 Economics department Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 11 8583094213 mahektiwari209@gmail.com
8/16/2024 23:23:06 Atanu Das 4 History Honours Maharaja Monindro Chandra College 217 9748326566 atanudas@0601gmil.com
8/16/2024 23:41:20 Ananya Roy Semester -II English Honours Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-108 8371047242 ananyaroy837104@gmail.com
8/16/2024 23:55:10 Ranbir modi 2 Chemistry Maharaja manindra Chandra college 108 9330646785 ranbirmodi002@gmail.com

8/17/2024 0:13:20 Suparna Bhadra. Second semester. English(Hon.). Maharaja Manindra Chandra College.A-162. 8017145637 suparnabhadra2005@gmail.com
8/17/2024 0:42:31 Priyadarshini Modak IV English Maharaja Manindra Chandra College222211-11-0030 9330396421 priyadarshinimodak@gmail.com 
8/17/2024 8:59:50 Adiba Jahiruddin 2nd Semester BA( Honours) Mharaja Manindra collegeA-176 91236 59842 Jahiruddin 78600990@gmail.com 
8/17/2024 9:01:05 Tabassum Nahar 2nd semester BA general Maharaja Manindra Chandra College A-619 8350087907 aliskzisan95@gmail.com
8/17/2024 9:44:37 Rishita Ghosh 2Nd sem B.A general Maharaja manindra chandra college A-704 7003843399 rishitaghosh49@gmail.com

8/17/2024 10:18:09 Gargee Ganguly VI Journamism & Mass communication Maharaja Manindra Chandra College 814 9674819878 gargeeganguly004@gmail.com 
8/17/2024 11:03:07 Rumela Saha 2nd English Maharaja Manindra chandra college 120 6290830180 saha.rumela3736@gmail.com


